BELLEVILLE SCHOOL TRANSPORTATION
BELLEVILLE, ILLINOIS
BELLE VALLEY SUMMER SCHOOL-2 BUS #33 2021

REVISED: 6/2/21

DIR STREET TIME / STOP LOCATION

SIGN IN: 7:15

LEAVE LOT: 7:25

L MASCOUTAH 7:29 2417 MASCOUTAH

L BROOKGLEN DR.

L BROOKMEADOW DR. 7:31 BROOKMEADOW & EASTBROOK RD.

R BROOKMONT DR.

L BROOKRUN DR.

L BROOKMANOR CT. 7:32 245 BROOKMANOR CT.

TURN AROUND IN CUL-DE-SAC

L BROOKRUN DR.

L BROOKMEADOW DR.

R BROOKGLEN DR.

R MASCOUTAH

R GREENMOUNT

L COLLEGE AVE 7:37 COLLEGE & CAMPUS

L COLLEGE AVE. 7:38 COLLEGE AVE. & UNIVERSITY

R UNIVERSITY 7:39 313 UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY & COLLEGE

L COLLEGE 7:41 COLLEGE & STONEGATE
COLLEGE & FLAGSTONE

L FLAGSTONE 7:43 328 FLAGSTONE

R DRIFTWOOD

R WEATHERSTONE 7:44 WEATHERSTONE & STONE CASTLE

L STONE CASTLE 7:45 STONE CASTLE & WINDRIFT

L WINDRIFT 7:46 WINDRIFT & MILLSTONE
WINDRIFT & WEATHERSTONE

R GREENMOUNT

R MASCOUTAH

R MISTY HOLLOW DR.

R WEXFORD GREEN

L BERWIN GREEN DR. 7:51 BERWIN GREEN & HUNTMASTER

L CAMROSE GREEN ST.



A0 A0 A0

A

rx20$a0ar rr

arr

Aar- D

FOX VALLEY LANE
MASCOUTAH
PENNSYLVANIA
PRIARIE

VIRGINIA

GARDEN

MASCOUTAH

BELLE VALLEY DR.

GREENMOUNT LN.
COOL VALLEY

MARSH DR.

BELLE VALLEY DR.

MASCOUTAH
PREMIER
MARSH

INTO EMPIRE
AMANN

INTO BELLE VALLEY SCHOOL

LV BELLE VALLEY SCHOOL

AMANN
EMPIRE
INTO MARSH
PREMIER
MASCOUTAH
INTO LOT

7:53 631 S. VIRGINIA AVE.

7:55 1701 MASCOUTAH
(TRAILER PARK)

7:56 923 BELLE VALLEY DR.
944 BELLE VALLEY DR.
7:57 BELLE VALLEY DR. & MARSH DR.
1009 BELLE VALLEY DR.
1028 BELLE VALLEY DR.
7:58 BELLE VALLEY DR. & GREENMOUNT LN.

7:59 GREENMOUNT LN. & COOL VALLEY DR.
8:00 COOL VALLEY & MARSH

DROP STUDENTS



BELLEVILLE SCHOOL TRANSPORTATION
BELLEVILLE, ILLINOIS
BELLE VALLEY SUMMER SCHOOL BUS #33 2021
REVISED: 6/2/21

DIR STREET TIME / STOP LOCATION
SIGN IN: 12:15
LEAVE LOT: 12:20

MASCOUTAH

PREMIER

MARSH

INTO EMPIRE

L AMANN

R INTO BELLE VALLEY SCHOOL 12:30  P/U STUDENTS

raar

LV BELLE VALLEY SCHOOL

AMANN

EMPIRE

INTO MARSH

PREMIER

MASCOUTAH 2417 MASCOUTAH

BROOKGLEN DR.

BROOKMEADOW DR. BROOKMEADOW & EASTBROOK RD.

arr

rr—r2xa20

BROOKMONT DR.

BROOKRUN DR.

BROOKMANOR CT. 245 BROOKMANOR CT.
TURN AROUND IN CUL-DE-SAC

rr— A

BROOKRUN DR.

BROOKMEADOW DR.

BROOKGLEN DR.

MASCOUTAH

GREENMOUNT

COLLEGE AVE COLLEGE & CAMPUS

r22x03$A08rnr

-

COLLEGE AVE. COLLEGE AVE. & UNIVERSITY

R UNIVERSITY 313 UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY & COLLEGE

L COLLEGE COLLEGE & STONEGATE
COLLEGE & FLAGSTONE

L FLAGSTONE 328 FLAGSTONE



L s i

A0 Ao rr

A

-

DRIFTWOOD
WEATHERSTONE

STONE CASTLE

WINDRIFT

GREENMOUNT
MASCOUTAH
MISTY HOLLOW DR.
WEXFORD GREEN
BERWIN GREEN DR.

CAMROSE GREEN DR.

FOX VALLEY LANE
MASCOUTAH
PENNSYLVANIA
PRIARIE

VIRGINIA

GARDEN

MASCOUTAH

BELLE VALLEY DR.

GREENMOUNT LN.
COOL VALLEY

MARSH DR.

BELLE VALLEY DR.

CROSS MASCOUTAH
INTO LOT

WEATHERSTONE & STONE CASTLE
STONE CASTLE & WINDRIFT

WINDRIFT & MILLSTONE
WINDRIFT & WEATHERSTONE

BERWIN GREEN DR. & HUNTMASTER

631 S. VIRGINIA AVE.

1701 MASCOUTAH
(TRAILER PARK)

923 BELLE VALLEY DR.

944 BELLE VALLEY DR.

BELLE VALLEY DR. & MARSH DR.

1009 BELLE VALLEY DR.

1028 BELLE VALLEY DR.

BELLE VALLEY DR. & GREENMOUNT LN.

GREENMOUNT LN. & COOL VALLEY DR.
COOL VALLEY & MARSH



